Government of West Bengal

Office of the Principal

Bibhuti Bhusan Government Primary Teachers’ Training Institute
Ghatboar, Bongaon, North 24 Parganas, Pin- 743235
Phone No: - 03215-256896, Website: - bbgptti. org, Email: - bbgptticgmail.com

HOLIDAY LIST (201 9-2021))
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Sl Particulars Day Date No. of Days
No
01 | Rath Yatra Thursday 04/07/2019 1
02 | Id-ud-Zoha Monday 12/08/2019 1
03 | Independence Day Thursday 15/08/2019 1 (Observation Day)
04 | Janmastami Friday 23/08/2019 1
05 | Maharam Tuesday 10/09/2019 1
06 | Mahalaya Saturday 28/09/2019 1
07 | Gandhiji’s Birthday | Wednesday 02/10/2019 _ 1
08 | Puja Vacation Thursday to 03/10/2019 to 30/10/2019 23(Excluding Sunday)
Wednesday
09 | Jagaddhatri Puja Wednesday- 06/11/2019 1
10 | Rasyatra & Guru Monday & 11/11/2019 to 12/11/2019 2
Nanak’s Birthday Tuesday
11 | X-Mas Holiday Wednesday to | 25/12/2019 to 27/12/2019 3
Friday
12 | Pous Sankranti Wednesday 15/01/2020 1
13 | Nataji’s Birthday Thursday 23/01/2020 1
14 | Republic Day Sunday 26/01/2020 X (Observation Day)
15 | Saraswati Puja Wednesday 29/01/2020 1
16 | Shiva Ratri Friday 21/02/2020 1
17 | Dol Jatra Monday 09/03/2020 1
18 | Chitra Sankranti Monday 13/04/2020 1
19 | Bengali New Year Tuesday 14/04/2020 1
Day
20 | Good Friday Friday 10/04/2020 1
21 | May Day Friday 01/05/2020 1
22 | Rabindra Jayanti Friday 08/05/2020 1
23 | Summer Vacation Wednesday to | 12/05/2020 to 29/05/2020 16
Friday
Total 62 Days
Special Leave 3 Days
Total 65 Days| i 9
Prin >
BIBHUTI BHUSAN GOVT. RT‘;‘.‘L
p.0.~Ghatbour, Du.-24 Pgs.{

N
2«2 'Y

D.-24 Pgs.(N)



